

C.A.No. 5982 OF 2001

ITEM No.4

Court No. 1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 In Civil Appeal No.5982 of 2001@@
CC

J.P. BANSAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing)
(With Office Report)

Date : 27/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Indra Makwana,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Ms. Bharati Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Tekriwal, Adv.
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
I.A. No. 1 is rejected.

List the appeal in due course.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master