

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5982 OF 2001@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

J.P. BANSAL

...APPELLANT

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.  
(With office report)

...RESPONDENTS

Date : 26/02/2003 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)

Mr. C.K. Garg, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Deepti Choudhury, Adv.  
for Ms. Indra Makwana, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.  
Ms. Bharati Upadhyaya, Adv.  
Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.  
for Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Mr. C.K. Garg, learned Senior Counsel started his arguments at 12.25 p.m. and concluded upto 2.05 p.m. After that, learned counsel for the respondents made his submissions for five minutes.

Arguments concluded.  
Judgment reserved.

.SP1

Sarita

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master